

Idaho Agriculture Teachers' Association

Proposed Bylaws Amendment

Amendment #12 Districts

Conforming amendment to delete 9 districts and insert 10 districts throughout the IATA Bylaws.

Amendment #16 Article VI Executive Committee

Conforming amendment to delete Executive Committee and insert Board of Directors throughout the IATA Bylaws.

Amendment #17 Executive Committee of the Board

Article VI Board of Directors

New Section 7. Executive Committee of the Board of Directors

Current Wording	Proposed Amendment	New Wording
None	The Executive Committee of the IATA Board of Directors will include the President, Past President, President-Elect, Secretary, Secretary-Elect, and Executive Treasurer. The Executive Committee will have the power to act on behalf of the Board of Directors between IATA Board of Directors meetings, IATA membership meetings, or the IATA Annual Meeting.	The Executive Committee of the IATA Board of Directors will include the President, Past President, President-Elect, Secretary, Secretary-Elect, and Executive Treasurer. The Executive Committee will have the power to act on behalf of the Board of Directors between IATA Board of Directors meetings, IATA membership meetings, or the IATA Annual Meeting.